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Nejmladší žáci 2015-2016

Pořadí jméno oddíl rok nar. 1. RBTM 2. RBTM 3.RBTM Přebory 4.RBTM 5.RBTM karty Celkem

1 Šteigl Šimon Čechovice 2005 15 15 15 18 15 78

2 Poláček Tomáš Čechovice 2005 12 12 12 15 12 63

3 Sedlák Ondřej Ondratice 2006 10 7 8 9 34

4 Prečan Lukáš Němčice 2005 7 10 13 30

5 Oulehlová Marie Němčice 2006 10 7 10 27

6 Benek Jaromír Čechovice 2007 8 11 8 27

7 Kejíková Hana Čechovice 2005 6 13 6 25

8 Grudlová Aneta Čechovice 2005 5 9 10 24

9 Chaloupková Adéla Čechovice 2005 10 10 20

Mladší žáci 2015-2016

Pořadí jméno oddíl rok nar. 1. RBTM 2. RBTM 3.RBTM Přebory 4.RBTM 5.RBTM karty Celkem

1 Hejduk Pavel OP Prostějov 2003 20 17 20 23 20 100

2 Šteigl Šimon Čechovice 2005 17 20 17 20 13 1 86

3 Šťastný David Čechovice 2004 15 13 13 18 15 1 73

4 Havlíček Ondřej Čechovice 2003 15 15 18 17 65

5 Dušek Viktor Čechovice 2003 15 15 16 15 61

6 Kvapil Oldřich Čechovice 2004 13 13 13 16 55

7 Hrůza Dustin OP Prostějov 2003 10 10 13 16 49

8 Larva Vojtěch Čechovice 2003 15 9 13 37

9 Malík Miroslav Ondratice 2004 9 10 16 35

10 Poláček Tomáš Čechovice 2005 6 6 9 8 29

11 Benek Jaromír Čechovice 2007 9 9 10 28

12 Larvová Hana Čechovice 2003 13 6 8 27

13 Sedlák Ondřej Ondratice 2006 6 8 11 25

14 Kejíková Hana Čechovice 2005 11 13 24

15 Oulehlová Marie Němčice 2006 6 12 18

16 Prečan Lukáš Němčice 2005 6 9 15

17 Grudlová Aneta Čechovice 2005 9 6 15

18 Bouda Martin Němčice 2004 9 9

19 Poláček Lukáš Čechovice 2003 8 8

20 Kvapil Martin Ondratice 2004 8 8

21 Litera Tomáš Němčice 2004 6 6



Starší žáci 2015-2016

Pořadí jméno oddíl rok nar. 1. RBTM 2. RBTM 3.RBTM Přebory 4.RBTM 5.RBTM karty Celkem

1 Hejduk Pavel OP Prostějov 2003 20 17 13 18 20 88

2 Jeřábek Jakub OP Prostějov 2001 17 15 15 20 15 1 81

3 Novák Dominik Stražisko 2001 20 20 23 17 80

4 Gečnuk Adam OP Prostějov 2001 15 13 13 16 15 72

5 Šťastný David Čechovice 2004 6 15 8 11 13 53

6 Havlíček Ondřej Čechovice 2003 13 15 13 10 51

7 Kvapil Oldřich Čechovice 2004 8 13 9 16 46

8 Kořínková Adéla Čechovice 2001 15 6 8 9 8 46

9 Dušek Viktor Čechovice 2003 10 10 12 13 45

10 Larvová Hana Čechovice 2003 13 13 13 39

11 Hrůza Dustin OP Prostějov 2003 8 13 16 37

12 Malík Miroslav Ondratice 2004 6 6 16 28

13 Larva Vojtěch Čechovice 2003 13 6 6 25

14 Weisser Radim Čechovice 2001 8 9 6 23

15 Šteigl Šimon Čechovice 2005 10 9 19

16 Janík Michal Němčice 2002 17 17

17 Bouda Martin Němčice 2004 11 11

18 Hrdlička Jan Ondratice 2002 6 6

19 Litera Tomáš Němčice 2004 6 6

20 Kvapil Martin Ondratice 2004 4 4



Dorost 2015-2016

Pořadí jméno oddíl rok nar. 1. RBTM 2. RBTM 3.RBTM Přebory 4.RBTM 5.RBTM karty Celkem

1 Běhal Jiří OP Prostějov 2000 15 20 17 13 17 1 81

2 Novák Dominik Stražisko 2001 17 20 20 20 77

3 Gečnuk Adam OP Prostějov 2001 15 15 10 16 15 71

4 Jeřábek Jakub OP Prostějov 2001 10 13 15 16 15 2 67

5 Kořínková Adéla Čechovice 2001 8 10 8 11 13 50

6 Růžička Luboš Čehovice 1998 20 18 38

7 Janík Michal Němčice 2002 15 18 33

8 Weisser Radim Čechovice 2001 8 12 8 28

9 Koutný Jaroslav Čechy pod Kosířem 2000 15 13 28

10 Vlach Michal Němčice 1998 23 23

11 Jansa Martin Otaslavice 1999 6 6 9 21

12 Horna Michal Otaslavice 2000 6 13 19

13 Hrůza Denis OP Prostějov 1999 17 17

14 Sedláček Roman OP Prostějov 1999 10 10

15 Barnet Martin Otaslavice 2000 6 6

16 Brlica Filip Dětkovice 1998 6 6


